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1741 43RD TERRACE OCALA FL 34471
https://candiscarmichael.com

$325,000

| 3 Beds | 2 Baths | 2-Car Garage | 2016 Roof | Top School District Welcome to
1741 SE 43rd Terrace, a beautifully maintained home located in one of
Ocala’s most sought-after Southeast neighborhoods, celebrated for its
peaceful atmosphere, tree-lined streets, and top-rated school district. With
timeless curb appeal and thoughtful updates throughout, this […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1944 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: DALTON WADE INC Office ID: MFR260031661

Status: Active MLS ID: MFROM712334
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/OM712334

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 6 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1944 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 13939 sq ft

Year built: 1980 SubdivisionName: COUNTRY ESTATE

ListOfficeName: DALTON WADE INC GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 15S Road Surface Type: Paved

Elementary School: Maplewood Elementary School-M Middle Or Junior School: Osceola
Middle School

High School: Forest High School

Property Features
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Interior Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling Fans(s),
Other, Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets,
Thermostat

Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave,
Other, Range, Refrigerator

Flooring: Carpet, Tile, Wood Laundry Features: In Garage

Patio And Porch Features: Screened Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Family Room Parking Features: Other

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Exterior Features: Lighting, Private
Mailbox

Fencing: Chain Link Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected,
Phone Available, Sewer Connected, Water Connected

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central

Property Details
Subdivision Name: COUNTRY ESTATE Parcel Number: 2960-006-004

Levels: One Direction Faces: South

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Cement Siding, Concrete

Association Information
Community Features: Street Lights

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount:

$1,976

Tax Legal Description: SEC 23 TWP 15 RGE 22 PLAT BOOK S
PAGE 040 COUNTRY ESTATES SOUTH BLK F LOT 4

Tax Lot: 4
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Rooms

Room type Level

Primary Bedroom First

Living Room First

Kitchen First

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Street Lights ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Private
Mailbox

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected,
Phone Available, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling
Fans(s), Family Room, Other, Solid Surface
Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets,
Thermostat

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Other, Range,
Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Cement Siding, Concrete Roof: Shingle

Parking: Other
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Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, Call Before Showing


